TTDS-138 — PVF TEDLAR - REVISION 3
PAGE 1 CLASS 1 DATA CLASSIFICATION - SEE POLICY TEC-02-04
PVF is a thermal transfer printable polyvinyl fluoride self-extinguishing label with a permanent
acylic adhesive. This label is designed for wire and cable marking and other general labelling
applications that require self-extinguishing properties.
PVF labels are ideal in a variety of harsh physical and chemical environments, especially
aerospace and military applications.
PVF products are available as part of a complete identification system. The system comprises of

       101.6 Label width (mm)
       PVF Product family
Ordering Information
2,500 Quantity per roll
PVF Tedlar
9 Color of the label
Product description
Product order
code
Label width
mm (inch)
Label heigth
mm (inch)
Quantity per
roll
Color
PVF-101635-2.5-9 E04175-000 101.6 (4.00) 63.5 (2.50) 2,500 White
PVF-127127-10-9 C73760-000 12.7 (0.50) 12.7 (0.50) 10,000 White
PVF-165051-25-9 C51397-000 16.5 (0.65) 5.08 (0.20) 25,000 White
PVF-165102-10-9 E28305-000 16.5 (0.65) 10.2 (0.40) 10,000 White
PVF-191114-15-9 D47336-000 19.1 (0.75) 11.4 (0.45) 15,000 White
PVF-229064-10-9 D68223-000 22.9 (0.90) 6.3 (0.25) 10,000 White
PVF-254045-10-9 A41193-000 25.4 (1.00) 4.5 (0.18) 10,000 White
PVF-254127-10-4 F87981-000 25.4 (1.00) 12.7 (0.50) 10,000 Yellow
PVF-254127-10-9 A03632-000 25.4 (1.00) 12.7 (0.50) 10,000 White
PVF-318097-10-9 A71181-000 31.8 (1.25) 9.7 (0.38) 10,000 White
PVF-381191-5-4 F61438-000 38.1 (1.50) 19.05 (0.75) 5,000 Yellow
PVF-381191-5-9 C58188-000 38.1 (1.50) 19.05 (0.75) 5,000 White
PVF-508152-5-9 CA5836-000 50.8 (2.00) 15.2 (0.60) 5,000 White
PVF-508254-5-9 A37983-000 50.8 (2.00) 25.4 (1.00) 5,000 White
PVF-699254-5-9 D81431-000 69.85 (2.75) 25.4 (1.00) 5,000 White
PVF-762127-1-4 CA1707-000 76.2 (3.00) 127 (5.00) 1,000 Yellow
PVF-762381-2.5-9 C57257-000 76.2 (3.00) 38.1 (1.50) 2,500 White
PVF-762508-2.5-9 F28486-000 76.2 (3.00) 50.8 (2.00) 2,500 White
TTDS-138 — PVF TEDLAR - REVISION 3
PAGE 6 CLASS 1 DATA CLASSIFICATION - SEE POLICY TEC-02-04
CLASS 1 DATA CLASSIFICATION - SEE POLICY TEC-02-04
PVF Tedlar